
 

 
 
 
 

Standing in the Women’s Division (1/16) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1 Beuthner Laura Germany 250 250
2 Wegner Jenny Sweden 200 200
3 Kovalova Daria Ukraine 175 175
4 Pasanen Sanna Finland 150 150
5 Boomershine Lindsay USA 125 125
6 Lundén Reija Finland 120 120
7 Lukkari Mari Finland 115 115
8 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland 110 110
9 Maja Piritta Finland 105 105

10 Lundén Roosa Finland 100 100
11 Andersson Sandra Sweden 75 75
12 Persson Filippa Sweden 75 75
13 Impola Hannele Finland 70 70
14 Andersson Ida Sweden 70 70
15 Persson Maria Sweden 65 65
16 Tamminen Tuula Finland 65 65
17 Kiviharju Nina Finland 60 60
18 Kovanen Nina Finland 60 60
19 Manninen Heidi Finland 55 55
20 Luoto Patricia Finland 55 55
21 Rapeli Jaana Finland 40 40
22 Wegner Cajsa Sweden 40 40
23 Piksilä Elice Finland 40 40
24 Vaarpuu Raili Estonia 40 40
25 Nurmi Reija Finland 40 40
26 Mäkelä Teea Finland 30 30
27 Svensson Erika Sweden 30 30
28 Gryaznova Varvar Russia 30 30
29 Kokkola Anne Finland 30 30
30 Molander Alida Sweden 30 30
31 Kurppa Jenna Finland 20 20
32 Anttas Jaana Finland 20 20
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33 Ogriseck Michel Germany 20 20
34 Korkiamäki Petra Finland 20 20
35 Salo Vilma Finland 20 20
36 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland 15 15
37 Savikurki Senni Finland 15 15
38 Keituri Margit Finland 15 15
39 Day Lesley Spain 15 15
40 Hakonen Mirja Finland 15 15
41 Taavitsainen Jaana Finland 10 10
42 Haavisto Nina Finland 10 10
43 Roos Tiia-Maria Finland 10 10
44 Avila Marja-Liisa Finland 10 10
45 Sairanen Hellevi Finland 10 10
46 Pekkanen Pia Finland 5 5
47 Stenroos Hanna Finland 5 5
48 Styrman Helena Finland 5 5
49 Leskinen Suvi Finland 5 5
50 Konsteri Peppi Finland 5 5



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Beuthner Laura Germany
2 200 Wegner Jenny Sweden
3 175 Kovalova Daria Ukraine
4 150 Pasanen Sanna Finland
5 125 Boomershine Lindsay USA
6 120 Lundén Reija Finland
7 115 Lukkari Mari Finland
8 110 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
9 105 Maja Piritta Finland
10 100 Lundén Roosa Finland
11 75 Andersson Sandra Sweden
12 75 Persson Filippa Sweden
13 70 Impola Hannele Finland
14 70 Andersson Ida Sweden
15 65 Persson Maria Sweden
16 65 Tamminen Tuula Finland
17 60 Kiviharju Nina Finland
18 60 Kovanen Nina Finland
19 55 Manninen Heidi Finland
20 55 Luoto Patricia Finland
21 40 Rapeli Jaana Finland
22 40 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
23 40 Piksilä Elice Finland
24 40 Vaarpuu Raili Estonia
25 40 Nurmi Reija Finland
26 30 Mäkelä Teea Finland
27 30 Svensson Erika Sweden
28 30 Gryaznova Varvar Russia
29 30 Kokkola Anne Finland
30 30 Molander Alida Sweden
31 20 Kurppa Jenna Finland
32 20 Anttas Jaana Finland
33 20 Ogriseck Michel Germany
34 20 Korkiamäki Petra Finland
35 20 Salo Vilma Finland
36 15 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland
37 15 Savikurki Senni Finland
38 15 Keituri Margit Finland
39 15 Day Lesley Spain
40 15 Hakonen Mirja Finland
41 10 Taavitsainen Jaana Finland
42 10 Haavisto Nina Finland
43 10 Roos Tiia-Maria Finland
44 10 Avila Marja-Liisa Finland
45 10 Sairanen Hellevi Finland
46 5 Pekkanen Pia Finland
47 5 Stenroos Hanna Finland
48 5 Styrman Helena Finland
49 5 Leskinen Suvi Finland
50 5 Konsteri Peppi Finland

EBT 2016-01: Women's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Ballmaster Open in Finland


